
 
BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION  

Assessment & Collection Department 
e-Tender Notice 

 
DEPARTMENT Assessment & Collection 

SECTION Dy.Assessment& Collection (Computer) 

Total Cost Of Tender Rs.5,58,000/- 

E-Tender Estimated Cost of Rs.700 + 18 % GST Total:- 830/- 

Bid Security Deposit (EMD) Rs.11160/- 

TENDER NO. 7200036557 

Subject Supply of 6,00,000 Nos white window printed  

Envelops size  22.5 C.M× 10 C.M for the use of 
Assessment & Collection department of Municipal 
Corporation. 

Date of Issue And Sale of Tender Form Date.28.09.2022  Time 12:00 Hrs to 

Date.06.10.2022  Time 16:00 Hrs. 

Submission of Packet A,B & C Packet C 
(Online) 

Date.06.10.2022 upto 16:00 Hrs. 

Prebid Queries Submission              - 

Opening of Packet A Date.07.10.2022 after 16:00 Hrs 

Opening of Packet B Date.07.10.2022 after 16:10 Hrs 

Opening of Packet C Date.12.10.2022 after 15:00 PM 

WEBSITE http://portal.mcgm.gov.in 

CONTACT PERSON Dy.Assessor & Collector (Computer) 

A) NAME Shri.Mahendra Koyande  
B) TELEPHONE (OFF.) 022-23005684 

C) MOBILE NO. 9820296733 
D) E MAIL ADDRESS ac@mcgm.gov.in/  hc01hoexp.ac@mcgm.gov.in 

Office Address  546, N.M.Joshi Marg, Municipal Printing Press 
Building, 3rd  Floor, Byculla West, Mumbai-400 
011.   

                       
             
        
                                                                                              Sd/-dt.26.09.2022 

   Dy.Assessor & Collector (Computer)  

 


